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Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

5

1:30 pm Re-imaging
Development in our
Rural Community -
Non-Municipal
Event

10

12:00 pm Scrap
Metal Drive

11

8:00 am
CFUW Orillia
Annual
Garage Sale

9:00 am
Scrap Metal
Drive

12

2:00 pm Lilt of
Laughter, Trace of
Tears

13

7:30 pm Oro-
Medonte
Horticultural Society
May meeting

15

16

17

8:00 am Bikes &
Brews

18

1:00 pm
NATIONAL
FIDDLE
DAY-3RD
ANNUAL
FIDDLE/OLD
TIME MUSIC
JAM/DANCE
& SQUARE
DANCE

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

10:00 am
Oro-Medonte
Horticultural
Society
Annual Plant
Sale

2:00 pm
Gordon
Lightfoot
Tribute
Concert

26

27

28

29

30

31
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