

Generated October 30, 2024

May 2024

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
			1	2	3	4
5 1:30 pm Re-imaging Development in our Rural Community - Non-Municipal Event	6	7	8	9	10 12:00 pm Scrap Metal Drive	8:00 am CFUW Orillia Annual Garage Sale 9:00 am Scrap Metal Drive
12 2:00 pm Lilt of Laughter, Trace of Tears	7:30 pm Oro- Medonte Horticultural Society May meeting	14	15	16	8:00 am Bikes & Brews	1:00 pm NATIONAL FIDDLE DAY-3RD ANNUAL FIDDLE/OLD TIME MUSIC JAM/DANCE & SQUARE DANCE
19	20	21	22	23	24	25 10:00 am Oro-Medonte Horticultural Society Annual Plant Sale 2:00 pm Gordon Lightfoot Tribute Concert
26	27	28	29	30	31	

http://events.oro-medonte.ca